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Case presentation
Cushing's syndrome

Dr Gautham

Seminar

Hyperlipidemia
Dr Aishwarya

Group discussion
Mechanism of distal RTA

Dr Anupam

Faculty lecture
Dr Sridevi Atluri

Assost professor

Journal club
BMD in postmenopausal

women with vit D deficiency
Nature reviews april 2018

Dr Anupam

Case presentation
Pheochromocytoma

Dr Ramdas

Seminar
Physiology of liplds and

lipoproteins
Dr Gautham

Group discussion
Mechanisms of proximal RTA

Dr Aishwarya

2PM to4PM

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

10AM 1PM

Rounds

Rounds

Rounds

Grand Rounds:
Dr.Shivaprasad C

Prof & HOD
Dept of Endocrinology

Rounds

Rounds

Rounds

Rounds

Rounds

9AM to 10AM

10-01-19 (Thursday)

09-01-19 (Wednesday)

08-01-19 (Tuesday)

07-01-19 (Monday)

06-01-19 (Sunday)

05-01-19 (Saturday)

04-01-19 (Friday)

03-01-19 (Thursday)

02-01-19 (Wednesday)

01-01-19 (Tuesday)

DATE & DAY

#82,EPIP Area, Nallurahalli, Whitefield,Bangalore-560 066

Postgraduate Teaching Schedule for the Month of January 2019

Department of Endocrinology



1 . SHIVAPRASAD.C
M.D., D.M. (AllMS)

PROFESSOR & HEAD
DEPT. OF ENDOCRINOLOGY

KMC Reg, No. 63179

Case presentation
Autoimmune polyglandular

syndrome

Dr Anupam

Seminar

Hypophosphatemic rickets
Dr Ramdas

Faculty lecture
Dr Shivaprasad

Prof & HOD

Journal club
Carbohydrate restriction for

glycemic control meta -

analysis; diabetic medicine
Jan 2019

DrGautham

Case presentation

Acromegaly
Dr Aishwarya

Seminar

Management of
hyperlipidemias

Dr Anupam

Group discussion

Biologies and biosimilars
Dr Ramdas

Journal club
Metformin use and cvs

events in type e DM and CKD
;Diabetes, obesity,

metabolism Jan 2019
Dr Ramdas

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

Grand Rounds:
Dr.Shivaprasad C

Prof & HOD
Dept of Endocrinology

Rounds

Grand Rounds:
Dr.Shivaprasad C

Prof & HOD
Dept of Endocrinology

Rounds

Rounds

Rounds

Rounds

Rounds

Rounds

Rounds

24-01-19 (Thursday)

23-01-19 (Wednesday)

22-01-19 (Holiday)

21-01-19 (monday)

20-01-19 (sunday)

19-01-19 (Saturday)

19-01-19 (Friday)

17-01-19 (Thursday)

16-01-19 (Wednesday)

15-01-19 (Tuesday)

14-01-19 (Holiday)

13-01-19 (Sunday)

01-01-19 (Saturday)

11-01-19 (Friday)
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Case presentation
Prader-willi syndrome

Dr Ramdas

Seminar
Hypocalcemic rickets

Dr Aishwarya

Group discussion
GLP1 analogues

Dr Gautham

Faculty lecture
DrAnishkolly

Assist prof

Journal club
Body weight fluctuations and

incidence of DM
.cardiovascular disease and

mortality JCEM Jan 2019
Dr Aishwarya

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

O.P.D

Rounds

Rounds

Rounds

Grand Rounds:
Dr.Shivaprasad C

Prof & HOD
Dept of Endocrinology

Rounds

31-01-19 (Thursday)

30-01-19 (Wednesday)

29-01-19 (Tuesday)

28-01-19 (monday)
27-01-19 (Sunday)

26-01-19 (Holiday)

25-01-19 (friday)


